

OD-26

IA NO. GA/1/2021
In CS/169/2021
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

KUNAL DALMIA
Vs
NELSON SEBASTIAN AND ANR.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 7th April, 2022.

Appearance:

Mr. S. R. Kakrania, Adv.

Mr. Souradipta Banerjee, Adv.

Ms. Fatima Hasan, Adv.

The Court:- This matter is released from my list.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)