

ORDER SHEET
IA NO. GA/1/2021
In CS/169/2021
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

KUNAL DALMIA
Vs
NELSON SEBASTIAN AND ANR.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO
Date: 15TH JULY, 2022.

Appearance:
Mr. Jishnu Saha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sakya Sen, Adv.
Mr. Sukrit Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. S. R. Kakrania, Adv.
Mr. T. Kakrania, Adv.
...For the Plaintiff

Mr. Souradipta Banerjee, Adv.
Ms. F. Hassan, Adv.
Mr. A. Rao, Adv.
...For the defendant

The Court: Counsel for the respective parties are present.

Counsel for the plaintiffs have concluded his argument.

Counsel for the defendant prays for time to argue in the matter.

Let the matter appear on 22nd July, 2022 at 11 A.M.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)