

OD-11

ORDER SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/169/2021
IA NO: GA/1/2021

KUNAL DALMIA
VS
NELSON SEBASTIAN AND ANR.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO
Date : 20th April, 2026.

Appearance:

Mr. Jishnu Saha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sakya Sen, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tanuj Kakrania, Adv.
Ms. Jiy Bose, Adv.
Ms. Shreya Goenka, Adv.
Ms. Tapashya Bhattacharya, Adv.
...for the plaintiff

Mr. Souradipta Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Asif Shoil Tarafdar, Adv.
Ms. Fatima Hassan, Adv.
Ms. Shamrin, Adv.
Mr. Ronojoy Mullick, Adv.
...for the defendants/respondents

1. As per the prayer made by the learned Counsel for the parties,
the case is adjourned.

2. Let the matter appear on 12th May, 2026.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)